2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994

Sieger Jahresmeisterschaften

Guttinger Heinrich
Faller Michael
Kiindig Hanspeter

Fehr Martin
Guttinger Heinrich
Kloti Peter

Kindig Hanspeter
KIoti Peter
Guttinger Heinrich

Aufgrund der Covid-19 Pandemie gab es keine Meisterschaft

Giittinger Heinrich
Guttinger Heinrich
Kuster Rolf

Braun Robert
Fehr Martin
Guttinger Heinrich
Schneider Max
Schneider Max
Schneider Max
Schneider Max
Staub Walter
Schneider Max
Schneider Max
Staub Walter
Staub Walter
Schneider Max
Schneider Max
Schneider Max
Kiindig Hanspeter
Staub Walter
Staub Walter
Schneider Max
Staub Walter
Staub Walter
Staub Walter
Staub Walter

KIoti Peter

KI6ti Peter

KI6ti Peter
Guttinger Heinrich
Guttinger Heinrich
Dusci Gian-Andrea
Guttinger Heinrich
Staub Walter
Kindig Hanspeter
Staub Walter
Staub Erhard
Staub Walter
Staub Walter
Schneider Max
Staub Erhard
Staub Walter
Staub Walter
Staub Erhard
Staub Walter

KIoti Peter
Schneider Max
Staub Walter
Schneider Max
Braun Robert
Braun Robert
Braun Robert

Kuster Rolf
Kuster Rolf

Fehr Martin

KI6ti Peter

Kuster Rolf

Frei Martin

Frei Martin
Kiindig Hanspeter
Staub Walter
Guttinger Heinrich
Schneider Max
KIoti Peter

Miuller Jarg
Muller Jirg
Schneider Beat
Mdller Jurg

Braun Robert
KIoti Peter

Staub Erhard
Guttinger Heinrich
Mdller Jurg

Braun Robert
Braun Robert
Ganz Heinrich
Ganz Heinrich
Ganz Heinrich



1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967

Schneider Max
Schneider Max
Schneider Max
Schneider Max
Alder Willi
Staub Walter
Fritschi Karl
Staub Walter
Staub Erhard

Frohlich Alfred
Staub Walter
Ganz Heinrich
Frohlich Alfred
Frohlich Alfred
Ganz Heinrich
Frohlich Alfred
Fritschi Karl
Ganz Heinrich

Fritschi Jakob
Gerber Hans
Ganz Heinrich
Fritschi Walter
Staub Walter
Staub Walter
Fritschi Walter

Staub Walter
Braun Robert
Braun Robert
Guttinger Heinrich
Schneider Max
Ganz Heinrich
Staub Walter
Guttinger Heinrich
Ganz Heinrich

Fritschi Karl
Schneider Otto
Schneider Max
Fritschi Karl
Ganz Heinrich
Fritschi Karl
KI6ti Peter
Schneider Max
Staub Walter

Rellstab Tedi

Staub Walter

Braun Robert
Staub Erhard
Muller Peter
Bucher Sabina
Schneider Alfred
Staub Erhard
Braun Robert
Fritschi Karl
Fritschi Karl

Guttinger Heinrich
Staub Walter
Schneider Max
Staub Walter
Schneider Max
Fritschi Karl
Frohlich Alfred
Fritschi Karl

Staub Walter

Gerber Hans



